12:00-13:00

13:00-13:55

13:55-14:40

14:10-14:30

14:40-15:25

14:40-15:00
15:00-15:25

14:40-15:00
15:00-15:25

15:25-15:55

15:35-15:55

15:55-16:40

15:55-16:15
16:15-16:40

15:55-16:20
16:20-16:40

16:40-17:25

16:50-17:10

17:25-17:50
17:50-18:10

17:25-17:45
17:45-18:10

17:25-18:10
18:10-18:40

18:20-18:40

18:40-19:05
19:05-19:25

18:40-19:25

19:25-19:40

19:40-20:15

20:30-?

Lelvet
X nOwvation

Confterence Program

Registration

Stage A

Opening session | Sustainability supercharges innovation

Coffee break

Startup Showcase

Pitch session

Stage A

When business meets the Doughnut

Stage B

Health tech future: Opportunities, challenges & inspiration
The health tech startup playbook

Stage C

Sto skupin: Saving parents' sanity with social innovation

Scaling for impact: Nesnézeno story

Coffee break

Startup Showcase

Pitch session

Stage A

Stories of purpose-driven businesses

Stage B

F(o)unding health tech startups
Runecast success story

Stage C

Lakmoos: From classroom to market success
How they do it in Vienna: Unlocking startup support

Coffee break

Startup Showcase

Pitch session

Stage A

From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with Al
Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey

Stage B

Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025
Sewio success story

Stage C

From thesis to business

Coffee break

Startup Showcase

Pitch session

Stage A

Investing into female founders
Empowering women in tech

Stage B

Skrty podcast LIVE

Break

Stage A

Rebuilding Cyrkl for future resilience | Closing session

Afterparty: Bar, ktery neexistuje + Pivovar HARRY



