

## Conference Program

12:00-13:00	Registration
	Stage A
13:00-13:55	Opening session   Sustainability supercharges innovation
13:55-14:40	Coffee break Startup Showcase
14:10-14:30	Pitch session
	Stage A
14:40-15:25	When business meets the Doughnut  Stage B
14:40-15:00	Health tech future: Opportunities, challenges & inspiration
15:00-15:25	The health tech startup playbook  Stage C
14:40-15:00	Sto skupin: Saving parents' sanity with social innovation
15:00–15:25	Scaling for impact: Nesnězeno story
15:25-15:55	Coffee break Startup Showcase
15:35-15:55	Pitch session
	Stage A
15:55-16:40	Stories of purpose-driven businesses  Stage B
15:55–16:15	F(o)unding health tech startups
16:15-16:40	Runecast success story
	Stage C
15:55-16:20	Lakmoos: From classroom to market success
16:20-16:40	How they do it in Vienna: Unlocking startup support
16:40-17:25	Coffee break
	Startup Showcase
16:40-17:25 16:50-17:10	Startup Showcase  Pitch session
16:50-17:10	Startup Showcase  Pitch session  Stage A
	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with AI
16:50-17:10 17:25-17:50	Pitch session  Stage A
16:50-17:10 17:25-17:50	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with Al Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey
16:50-17:10 17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with Al Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey  Stage B  Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025  Sewio success story
16:50-17:10 17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10 17:25-17:45	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with AI  Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey  Stage B  Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025
16:50-17:10 17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10 17:25-17:45 17:45-18:10	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with AI  Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey  Stage B  Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025  Sewio success story  Stage C
16:50-17:10  17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10  17:25-17:45 17:45-18:10  18:10-18:40	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with AI  Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey  Stage B  Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025  Sewio success story  Stage C  From thesis to business  Coffee break  Startup Showcase
16:50-17:10  17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10  17:25-17:45 17:45-18:10	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with Al Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey  Stage B  Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025  Sewio success story  Stage C  From thesis to business  Coffee break  Startup Showcase  Pitch session
16:50-17:10  17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10  17:25-17:45 17:45-18:10  17:25-18:10  18:10-18:40  18:20-18:40	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with Al Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey Stage B  Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025  Sewio success story Stage C  From thesis to business  Coffee break Startup Showcase Pitch session  Stage A
16:50-17:10  17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10  17:25-17:45 17:45-18:10  17:25-18:40  18:40-19:05	Pitch session  Stage A From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with AI Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey Stage B Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025 Sewio success story Stage C From thesis to business  Coffee break Startup Showcase Pitch session  Stage A Investing into female founders
16:50-17:10  17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10  17:25-17:45 17:45-18:10  17:25-18:10  18:10-18:40  18:20-18:40	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with Al Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey Stage B  Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025  Sewio success story Stage C  From thesis to business  Coffee break Startup Showcase Pitch session  Stage A
16:50-17:10  17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10  17:25-17:45 17:45-18:10  17:25-18:40  18:40-19:05	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with AI  Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey  Stage B  Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025  Sewio success story  Stage C  From thesis to business  Coffee break  Startup Showcase  Pitch session  Stage A  Investing into female founders  Empowering women in tech
16:50-17:10  17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10  17:25-17:45 17:45-18:10  17:25-18:10  18:10-18:40  18:20-18:40  18:40-19:05 19:05-19:25	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with AI  Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey  Stage B  Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025  Sewio success story  Stage C  From thesis to business  Coffee break  Startup Showcase  Pitch session  Stage A  Investing into female founders  Empowering women in tech  Stage B
16:50-17:10  17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10  17:25-17:45 17:45-18:10  17:25-18:10  18:10-18:40  18:20-18:40  18:40-19:05 19:05-19:25	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with Al Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey Stage B  Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025  Sewio success story Stage C  From thesis to business  Coffee break Startup Showcase Pitch session  Stage A  Investing into female founders  Empowering women in tech Stage B  Škrty podcast LIVE
16:50-17:10  17:25-17:50 17:50-18:10  17:25-17:45 17:45-18:10  17:25-18:10  18:10-18:40  18:20-18:40  18:40-19:05 19:05-19:25	Pitch session  Stage A  From accountant to CEO: Revolutionizing fintech with Al Women entrepreneurs in Czechia survey  Stage B  Brno spirit of innovation: Events shaping 2025  Sewio success story  Stage C  From thesis to business  Coffee break Startup Showcase Pitch session  Stage A  Investing into female founders  Empowering women in tech  Stage B  Škrty podcast LIVE  Break